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Governor’s Task Force on Justice for Abused Children
Multidisciplinary Evaluation Committee

2014 Meetings

Meetings are held the Second Tuesday of the month at Chief State’s Attorney Office (CSAO),
300 Corporate Place, Rocky Hill, unless otherwise noted.

Date Day Time Place
January 14, 2014 Tuesday 9:00a-noon* CSAO, Rocky Hill

February 11, 2014 Tuesday 9:30a-11:30a CSAO, Rocky Hill

March 11, 2014 Tuesday 9:30a-11:30a CSAO, Rocky Hill

April 8, 2014 Tuesday 9:30a-11:30a CSAO, Rocky Hill

May 13, 2014 Tuesday 9:30a-11:30a CSAO, Rocky Hill

June 10, 2014 Tuesday 9:30a-11:30a CSAO, Rocky Hill

July 8, 2014 Tuesday 9:30a-11:30a CSAO, Rocky Hill

August 12, 2014 Tuesday 9:30a-11:30a CSAO, Rocky Hill

September 9, 2014 Tuesday 9:30a-11:30a CSAO, Rocky Hill

October 14, 2014 Tuesday 9:30a-11:30a CSAO, Rocky Hill

**November 18, 2013 Tuesday 9:30a-11:30a CSAO, Rocky Hill

December 9, 2014 Tuesday 9:30a-11:30a CSAO, Rocky Hill

* = Different meeting time

**= Third Tuesday of month due to CSAO Holiday on Second Tuesday


